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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
51st Nissen Cup 2022 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

INDIVIDUAL 15-16 TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel RYAN Damian BUL VANGELOVA Mariya NZL
Execution 1 VANGELOVA Mariya AZE MOSER Ramona SuUl
Execution 2 STOEHR Simone GER GLOVER Janine GBR
Execution 3 MOSER Ramona ITA STEFANIKOVA Jana BUL
Execution 4 MURGO Martina SuUI MURGO Martina ITA
Execution 5 MEYER Claudius CZE STOEHR Simone Sul
Execution 6 WEGMUELLER Sandra GBR SIMPSON Lynn CZE
Difficulty 7 GULIYEV Kamil NZL GULIYEV Kamil AUS
Difficulty 8 GLOVER Janine AUS RYAN Damian GER
Reserve STEFANIKOVA Jana GER MEYER Claudius AZE

Superior Jury :

Version :
Date :
Time :

1
30.06.2022
20:00

1

30.06.2022

20:00




71222, 2:51 PM Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1
#49602  RAMACHER  Marrit B German Gymnastics Federation 2006

2. #44546 MOELLER Maya B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
3. #55692 BURGER Keilah E3 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2007
4, #46373 MOORHOUSE Gabriella EE British Gymnastics 2007
5. #50337  COLUZZI  Silvia B B ttalian Gymnastics Federation 2007
6. #48411 EISLOEFFEL  Aurelia B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
7. #46097  JURICKOVA  Michaela [hm Czech Republic 2006
8. #55214 GALLACHER Sarah % British Gymnastics 2006
9. #55848 SHEERE Lauren Olympia Gymnastic Sports 2007
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Arosa

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16 — Results

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Qualification

#50337

#48411

#44546

#55214

#46373

#49602

#55848

#46097

#55692

coLuzzi Silvia

EISLOEFFEL Aurelia

MOELLER Maya

GALLACHER  Sarah

MOORHOUSE Gabriella

RAMACHER  Marrit

SHEERE Lauren
JURICKOVA  Michaela
BURGER Keilah

B B tatian
Gymnastics
Federation
|

German
Gymnastics
Federation
|

German
Gymnastics
Federation
=

British
Gymnastics

I LA
rah

British
Gymnastics
||

German
Gymnastics
Federation
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports

h Czech

Republic
E3 stv
Mériken-
Wildegg

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

S1

0
4

o O H~ O

® o A=

10

o o AN

S10 L
4 1
6 3
2 4
4 2
4 2
6 2
4 2
4 2
4 2
4

32
6 2
4 1
6 20
4 2
8 3

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28, 2022 9:32:17 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

20 TV S\\/C A

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/15/results

OCHSNER

SPORT

SISIGS _Arose  graubinden Sport

17.5
15.0

175
157

16.6
151

18.1
151

173
15.0

173
14.6

164
142

18.1
7.5

129
4.6

D

9.7

8.7

6.3

3.6

HD

9.50
9.10

9.70
8.90

9.50
9.30

9.70
9.50

9.50
9.10

9.20
9.40

8.80
8.80

9.20
4.40

9.30
3.70

ToF

16.115
15.120

16.185
15.360
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15.165
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14.515

15.160
14.600

15.625
14.800

14.260
14.715

15.640
7.745

13.110
5.315
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43.115
52.120

43.385
50.760

42.125
51.265

43.045
49.715

41.960
49.100

42125
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39.460
46.415
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25.945

35.310
17.215

Score

95.235

94.145

93.390

92.760

91.060

90.625

85.875

68.885

52.525
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71222, 2:50 PM Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1
1. #53203 STOCKER Beoan Tias ﬂ ZTV - Zircher Turnverband 2007
2. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2007
3. #45890 BATTY Brock Gymnastics Australia 2007
4. #41108 DIMITROV Martin I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2006
5. #45313  MRAZ Matous  [mm Czech Republic 2006
6. #44612 RADAELLI Andrea I I [talian Gymnastics Federation 2006
7. #55661  SHERIDAN will S1= British Gymnastics 2006
8. #55894 BAER Matteo E3 stV Winterthur 2006
9. #49910  GREGOR Flynn Gymnastics Australia 2006
10. #46054 GUNDRY-WHITE Theo Sk= British Gymnastics 2006
11. #55691 BRYNER Jan E3 STV Moriken-Wildegg 2006
12. #55694 GEISSMANN Dario E3 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006
13. #41268 CERVINKA Oliver B Czech Republic 2006
Group 2
1. #55361 KLEIDERNIGG Philipp B gavarian Gymnastics Federation 2007
2. #47336 WOLFRUMS  Philipp B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
3. #46088  TONELLI Marco B B ttalian Gymnastics Federation 2007
4. #46414 HETES Daniel - Czech Republic 2006
5. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2007
6. #46054 DAVIDSON Keir EE British Gymnastics 2006
7. #55693 GRAF Janis E3 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006
8. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
9. #53887  HANCOCK  Sam Z2 British Gymnastics 2006
10. #42097 KUBIK Lukas B Czech Republic 2007
11. #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2007
12. #43672 MAHSUDOV  Magsud Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2007
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16 — Results

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle

Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Qualification
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N
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40.040
5.640

Score
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100.690

97.895
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Individual trampoline — Hors Concours — Qualification

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Hors Concours — Results

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 E£vent subtitle

1. #34680 Start DOUGAL James 2003 6
last in Olympia
IND Gymnastic
Boys Sports
15-16
Group
2
2. #36639 Start FRENCH Sienna 2005 5
last in Olympia
IND Gymnastic
Girls Sports
15-16
Group
1

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 23, 2022 8:13:40 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
51st Nissen Cup 2022 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

INDIVIDUAL 13-14 TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel VANGELOVA Mariya BUL GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 2 MEYER Claudius GER SIMPSON Lynn GBR
Execution 3 MURGO Martina ITA VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 4 WEGMUELLER Sandra Sul MURGO Martina ITA
Execution 5 STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE WEGMUELLER Sandra Sul
Execution 6 SIMPSON Lynn GBR STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE
Difficulty 7 GLOVER Janine NZL RYAN Damian AUS
Difficulty 8 RYAN Damian AUS MEYER Claudius GER
Reserve STOEHR Simone GER GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Superior Jury :

Version :
Date :
Time :

1
30.06.2022
20:00

1

30.06.2022
20:00




71222, 2:51 PM Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1
1. #53662 RADAELLI Letizia I I [talian Gymnastics Federation 2009
#53451  WIDMER Livia B3 Swiss Gymnastics Federation 2009

2

3. #53475 PEEVA Radost I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
4. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra ™ German Gymnastics Federation 2009
5. #53447 TODOROVA Antonia I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
6. #48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana | Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008
7. #53443 MARINOVA Denitsa I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008
8
9

#47340 VOLSKA Nikola B German Gymnastics Federation 2008
#48984 RUEFENACHT  Sina E3 swiss Gymnastics Federation 2008
10. #50843 STEINBRENNER Greta B German Gymnastics Federation 2009
11. #55212 MILLICAN Sophie Jo Sk British Gymnastics 2009
12. #47317 GRAHAM Sophie == British Gymnastics 2008
13. #50692 HERING Pauline B gavarian Gymnastics Federation 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2, 2022 10:14:40 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14 — Results

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Qualification
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Total
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42.020
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47225

40.190
47785
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23785
12.995

Score
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48.585

36.780
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Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1

#53078 MESCE Léo E3 Gym Vaud 2009
2. #53513 FLURY Marius [EE TV Grenchen 2008
3. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie B3 TV Grenchen 2008
4. #56099 RICHTER Tobias ™™ Bavarian Gymnastics Federation 2008
5. #49330 GUNTHER Flynn el Olympia Gymnastic Sports 2008
6. #56025 SANER Alex E3 TV Grenchen 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2, 2022 9:18:37 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/2/22,9:19 AM Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14 — Results

Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Qualification

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Fvent subtitle

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. Q1 #49330 GUNTHER  Flynn 2008 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 172 9.80 16.335 43.335 95.620
Olympia 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 7 2 147 121 9.60 15.885 52.285
Gymnastic
Sports

2. Q2 #53078 MESCE Léo EJdcym 2009 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 168 940 16.230 42430 91.985
Vaud 6 3 6 5 4 2 4 4 6 5 2 153 101 9.00 15.155 49.555

3. Q3 #56099 RICHTER  Tobias M 2008 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 6 4 134 9.60 13945 36.945 81.695
Bavarian 6 4 6 6 6 8 8 6 6 6 3 135 72 9.20 143850 44.750
Gymnastics
Federation

4. Q4 #53513 FLURY Marius [ TV 2008 4 4 4 4 6 8 6 6 5 6 4 143 940 13340 37040 80.310
Grenchen 6 6 6 4 6 6 9 7 7 8 3 132 71 9.50 13470 43.270

5. Q5 #56025 SANER Alex |+ WY 2008 4 5 6 8 6 8 5 8 8 8 2 132 9.60 13.295 36.095 77490
Grenchen 4 6 8 9 1006 8 5 7 8 2 127 63 9.50 12.895 41.395

6. Q6 #53512 DE Jamie  [EH TV 2008 2 4 2 4 6 8 4 5 5 6 4 15.0 9.30 13.830 38.130 43.140

PELLEGRIN Grenchen 6 14 13 090 1410 5.010

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2, 2022 9:14:44 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

51st Nissen Cup 2022 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

AR
"zlﬂ\s“ SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION
Shap iauth
e
W
““Il""
N\
V=
Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel GLOVER Janine NZL VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE
Execution 2 STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 3 MOSER Ramona SuUl RYAN Damian AUS
Execution 4 SIMPSON Lynn GBR MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE MURGO Martina ITA
Execution 6 WEGMUELLER Sandra SuUl SIMPSON Lynn GBR
Difficulty 7 RYAN Damian AUS MEYER Claudius GER
Difficulty 8 MEYER Claudius GER GLOVER Janine NZL
Reserve STOEHR Simone GER WEGMUELLER Sandra Sul

Superior jury :

Version :
Date :
Time :

1
30.06.2022
20:00

1

30.06.2022

20:00




7/2/22, 7:16 PM Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Qualification

Group 1

1. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra ™ German Gymnastics Federation 2009
#47340 VOLSKA Nikola B German Gymnastics Federation 2008

2. #53443 MARINOVA  Denitsa I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008
#48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana | Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008

3. #53475 PEEVA Radost I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
#53447 TODOROVA  Antonia I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
4. #50337 coLuzzi Silvia B 1 ttatian Gymnastics Federation 2007
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia I I [talian Gymnastics Federation 2009
5. #55214 GALLACHER  Sarah 2 British Gymnastics 2006
#46373 MOORHOUSE Gabriella EE British Gymnastics 2007
6. #48984 RUEFENACHT Sina E3 swiss Gymnastics Federation 2008
#53451 WIDMER Livia Swiss Gymnastics Federation 2009
7. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
#44546 MOELLER Maya B German Gymnastics Federation 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 10:39:01 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/1/22, 10:41 AM

1. Q1 #50337
#53662

2. 02 #48411
#44546

3. Q3 #53668
#47340

4. Q4 #48984
#53451

5. Q5 #53475
#53447

6. 06 #55214
#46373

7. Q7 #53443
#48660

coLuzzi Silvia
RADAELLI Letizia

EISLOEFFEL Aurelia
MOELLER Maya

MELNICHUK  Alexandra
VOLSKA Nikola

RUEFENACHT Sina
WIDMER Livia

PEEVA Radost
TODOROVA  Antonia

GALLACHER  Sarah
MOORHOUSE Gabriella

MARINOVA
UZUNOVA

Denitsa
Mariyana

l I Italian
Gymnastics
Federation
l I Italian
Gymnastics
Federation
]

German
Gymnastics
Federation
]
German
Gymnastics
Federation
]

German
Gymnastics
Federation
]
German
Gymnastics
Federation

u Swiss
Gymnastics
Federation
Swiss
Gymnastics
Federation

]
Bulgarian
Trampoline
Federation
]
Bulgarian
Trampoline
Federation
St
British
Gymnastics
B
British
Gymnastics

]
Bulgarian
Trampoline
Federation
|
Bulgarian
Trampoline
Federation

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls — Results

2007
2009

2006
2007

2009
2008

2008
2009

2009
2009

2006
2007

2008
2008

S1

0.5
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
1.5

2.0
3.0

0.5
2.5

0.5
2.5

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Qualification

S2

1.0
1.5

1.0
15

2.0
2.5

1.5
15

20
15

15
25

20
1.5

S3

0.5
25

0.5
25

0.5
3.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
3.0

0.5
3.0

25
2.0

4

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
25

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.5

3.5
2.5

S5

20
20

1.5
2.5

2.5
2.0

2.5
2.0

25
3.0

2.0
4.0

25
20

S6

15
2.0

1.0
25

1.5
3.0

2.5
25

15
3.0

25
4.0

25
2.0

S7

1.5
3.0

2.0
3.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
25

3.0
3.5

2.0
2.5

S8

1.0
20

2.0
2.0

2.5
15

2.0
2.0

0.5
3.0

1.0
3.0

2.0

S9

1.0
25

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.5

1.0
2.5

2.0
3.5

25

S10

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.5
3.0

25
25

2.0
3.5

2.0
3.5

4.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 21, 2022 1:41:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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OCHSNER

SPORT

SWISSLOS

‘)477;37; graub‘)’nden Sport

L

5.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
1.0

1.5
1.0

1.5
1.5

0.5

E

8.25
775

8.75
7.70

8.05
7.60

790
7.85

8.10
720

8.05
6.65

5.45
7.60

D

9.7

10.3

8.2

6.3

9.7

8.4

8.3

9.55
8.95

9.65
9.25

9.55
9.00

9.55
9.50

9.10
9.20

9.50
9.15

6.25
9.60

Syn

18.62
18.50

18.52
1710

18.30
1772

18.24
18.04

17.70
16.04

19.22
13.22

11.92
16.78

Total

36.420
44.900

36.920
44.350

35.900
42.520

35.690
41.690

34.900
42.140

36.770
-0.2
-

37220

23,620
42.280

Score

81.320

81.270

78.420

77.380

77.040

73.990

65.900

17
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7/2/22,7:15 PM

Group 1
1. #41268
#42097
2. #44660
#44661
3. #55694
#55693
4. #45890
#49910
5. #53512
#53513
6. #46414
#45313
7. #44612
#46088
8. #43672
#43682

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 10:24:03 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

CERVINKA Oliver
KUBIK Lukas
PETROV Kaloyan
BASARBOVSKI Georgi
GEISSMANN  Dario

GRAF Janis
BATTY Brock
GREGOR Flynn
DE PELLEGRIN Jamie
FLURY Marius
HETES Daniel
MRAZ Matous
RADAELLI Andrea
TONELLI Marco

MAHSUDOV ~ Magsud
ABBASOV Huseyn

coreen? YN SERTE: SIS Frosa  graubindensport

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/11

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Qualification

- Czech Republic

B Czech Republic

I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation
I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation
STV Mariken-Wildegg

STV Mériken-Wildegg
Gymnastics Australia
Gymnastics Australia

E3 TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

h Czech Republic

- Czech Republic

B B tatian Gymnastics Federation

I I ltalian Gymnastics Federation
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation

Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation

2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

17
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7/1/22, 10:42 AM Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys — Resullts

g 51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Fient subtitle
-8 Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. Q1 #41268 CERVINKA Oliver B Czech Republic 2006 1.5 30 20 1.0 1.5 20 20 20 15 15 1.0 8.10 9.65 1798 35730 80.910
#42097 KUBIK Lukas D Czech Republic 2007 2.5 25 25 25 20 30 25 20 20 25 20 740 107 9.50 1758 45.180
2. Q2 #44612 RADAELLI Andrea I N talian 2006 15 15 15 15 25 20 15 10 15 15 1.0 8.30 9.60 18.38 36.280 76.120
#46088 TONELLI Marco Gymnastics 2007 05 1.0 15 15 20 20 25 15 10 25 05 835 56 9.65 16.64 -0.4
Federation —
B0 ratian 39.840
Gymnastics
Federation
3. Q3 #55694 GEISSMANN  Dario E3 STV Mériken- 2006 2.5 25 25 30 20 30 30 30 30 30 1.0 715 9.35 1710 33.600 62.020
#55693 GRAF Janis Wildegg 2006 30 25 35 25 30 30 30 495 57 645 1132 28420
E3 STV Mériken-
Wildegg
4, Q4 #44660 PETROV Kaloyan @M Bulgarian 2007 15 10 20 15 15 15 20 15 20 20 15 820 9.50 1720 34.900 58.890
#44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi ~ Trampoline 2007 2.5 2.0 25 25 30 375 6.5 470 9.04 23.990
Federation
B Bulgarian
Trampoline
Federation
5. Q5 #45890 BATTY Brock 2007 0 15 10 15 15 15 20 20 15 25 1.0 840 9.55 1494 32.890 58.190
#49910 GREGOR Flynn Gymnastics Australia 2006 2.0 2.0 2.0 25 3.0 385 72 475 9.50 25.300
Gymnastics Australia
6. Q6 #53512 DE Jamie E3 1V Grenchen 2008 20 25 20 30 25 35 25 25 30 35 55 6.75 9.15 16.68 32.580 56.380
#53513 PELLEGRIN  Marius [0 TV Grenchen 2008 2.0 25 25 25 30 35 440 34 560 1040 23.800
FLURY
7. Q7 #43672 MAHSUDOV  Magsud querbaijan 2007 05 1.0 10 15 15 20 20 05 10 20 1.0 8.60 9.40 19.02 37020 51.900
#43682 ABBASOV Huseyn  Gymnastics 2007 20 15 25 240 40 290 5.58 14.880
Federation
Azerbaijan
Gymnastics
Federation
8. Q08 #46414 HETES Daniel  hm Czech Republic 2006 2.0 1.5 1.65 1.90 3.90 7450 47170
#45313 MRAZ Matous |[hm Czech Republic 2006 2.5 20 25 25 25 25 30 25 25 25 15 735 87 865 1542 -0.4
39.720

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 21, 2022 1:39:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/1/22, 12:05 PM

1. #34680 Start DOUGAL James
#49330 lastin GUNTHER Flynn
Synchro
Boys
Goup 1

2. #36639 Start FRENCH Sienna
#55848 lastin SHEERE Lauren
Synchro
Girls
Goup 1

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 12:04:09 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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all
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports
all
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Hors Concours — Results

2000
1994

1990
1997

OCHSNER
SPORT

S1

3.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

QIEES _Frose  graubndenSport

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Fient subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Hors Concours — Qualification

S2 S3

1.5 3.0

20 20
20 25

S4 S5

1.5 20

1.0 15
1.0 15

S6 S7

20 25

1.5 20
1.0 15

S8

3.0

1.0
1.5

S9

1.5

2.0
2.0

S10

2.0
2.0

1.0

1.5
1.5

0.70
7.55

8.20
8.15

10.8

8.1
8.1

HD

1.00
9.80

9.45
9.65

Syn

1.84
19.12

18.12
18.36

Total

3.540
47270

43.870
44.260

Score

47270

44.260

17
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
51st Nissen Cup 2022 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

SN

% >
":.zlﬁ\}}‘\‘\ INDIVIDUAL 15-16 TRAMPOLINE - FINALS
[ ] il
ll“ ,'ll
\ ST 777544

XN\
Q=
Girls Boys

Chair of Judges Panel RYAN Damian BUL VANGELOVA Mariya NZL
Execution 1 VANGELOVA Mariya AZE MOSER Ramona SuUl
Execution 2 STOEHR Simone GER GLOVER Janine GBR
Execution 3 MOSER Ramona ITA STEFANIKOVA Jana BUL
Execution 4 MURGO Martina SuUl MURGO Martina ITA
Execution 5 MEYER Claudius CZE STOEHR Simone Sul
Execution 6 WEGMUELLER Sandra GBR SIMPSON Lynn CZE
Difficulty 7 GULIYEV Kamil NZL GULIYEV Kamil AUS
Difficulty 8 GLOVER Janine AUS RYAN Damian GER
Reserve STEFANIKOVA Jana GER MEYER Claudius AZE
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 01.07.2022 01.07.2022
Time : 22:45 22:45




01.07.22, 20:59 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Final

Group 1

1. #50337 coLuzzi Silvia B 0 italian Gymnastics Federation 2007
2. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
3. #49602 RAMACHER  Marrit B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
4, #55848 SHEERE Lauren Olympia Gymnastic Sports 2007
5. #46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela |mm Czech Republic 2006
6. #44546 MOELLER Maya B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
7. #55214  GALLACHER Sarah == British Gymnastics 2006
8. #46373 MOORHOUSE Gabriella 5f= British Gymnastics 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 23, 2022 8:17:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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01.07.22, 20:59 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Final

Group 1

1. #50337 coLuzzi Silvia B 0 italian Gymnastics Federation 2007
2. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
3. #49602 RAMACHER  Marrit B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
4, #55848 SHEERE Lauren Olympia Gymnastic Sports 2007
5. #46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela |mm Czech Republic 2006
6. #44546 MOELLER Maya B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
7. #55214  GALLACHER Sarah == British Gymnastics 2006
8. #46373 MOORHOUSE Gabriella 5f= British Gymnastics 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 23, 2022 8:17:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/2/22, 1:59 PM

Arosa

1. #50337

2. #44546
3. #48411
4. #55848

5. #46373
6. #55214

7. #49602

8. #46097

coLuzzi Silvia

MOELLER Maya

EISLOEFFEL Aurelia

SHEERE Lauren

MOORHOUSE Gabriella

GALLACHER  Sarah

RAMACHER  Marrit

JURICKOVA  Michaela

I I ltalian
Gymnastics
Federation

||

German
Gymnastics
Federation
||

German
Gymnastics
Federation
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports

I LA

2

British
Gymnastics
I LA

2

British
Gymnastics
|

German
Gymnastics
Federation

- Czech

Republic

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16 — Results

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

S1

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Final

S7

S9 S10 L E
5 6 2 150
6 8 2 150
4 6 2 152
4 4 2 166
6 6 3 135
8 6 2 144
7.8
4.7

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 8:56:28 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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OCHSNER
SPORT

SIS ASrosa

graubJnden Sport

D
135

11.7

10.8

104

10.0

5.2

4.0

HD
9.30

9.00

9.10

9.30

9.60

9.10

4.90

ToF
15.170

15.055

15.315

14.525

14.380

14.020

7400

4.550

Total
52.970

-0.2

50.555

50.415

49.125

47.880

47520

-0.4
N

24.900

15.950

Score

52.970

50.555

50.415

49.125

47.880

47520

24.900

15.950

17
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01.07.22, 20:30 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Final

Group 1

1. #43672 MAHSUDOV  Magsud Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2007
2. #42097  KUBIK Lukas  [m Czech Republic 2007
3. #55661  SHERIDAN Wil SI= British Gymnastics 2006
4. #46054  DAVIDSON  Keir Sk= British Gymnastics 2006
5. #47336 WOLFRUMS  Philipp B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
6. #53887  HANCOCK  Sam =f= British Gymnastics 2006
7. #45890 BATTY Brock Gymnastics Australia 2007
8. #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi [ Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2007

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 23, 2022 8:17:44 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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7/2/22, 2:16 PM Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16 — Results

Arose

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £ient subtitle
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Final

1. #43672

2. #42097
3. #45890

4. #44661

5. #47336

6. #55661

7. #53887

8. #46054

MAHSUDOV ~ Magsud [l Azerbaijan

KUBIK Lukas

BATTY Brock

BASARBOVSKI Georgi

WOLFRUMS  Philipp

SHERIDAN will

HANCOCK

Sam

DAVIDSON Keir

Gymnastics
Federation

h Czech Republic
Gymnastics Australia
I Bulgarian
Trampoline
Federation

B German
Gymnastics
Federation

S British
Gymnastics

Sk British
Gymnastics

== British
Gymnastics

2007

2007
2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

S1

S10 L E
14.6

14.9

13.6

144

14.8

8.8

1.6

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1, 2022 8:17:15 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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OCHSNER
SPORT

SIS _Arosa  graubdnden Sport

135
154

14.0

10.9

8.6

1.7

HD
8.90

9.50
9.10

9.50

9.30

8.80

5.00

1.00

ToF
16.275

16.595
15.860

15.205

15.860

16.200

9.520

1.720

Total
55.575

54.495
53.960

53.105

52.360

50.700

31.920

6.020

Score

55.575

54.495
53.960

53.105

52.360

50.700

31.920

6.020

17
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
51st Nissen Cup 2022 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

SN

% >
":.zlﬁ\}}‘\‘\ INDIVIDUAL 13-14 TRAMPOLINE - FINALS
[ 1 o
ll“ ,'ll
\ ST 777544

XN\
R
‘ Girls Boys

Chair of Judges Panel VANGELOVA Mariya BUL GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 2 MEYER Claudius GER SIMPSON Lynn GBR
Execution 3 MURGO Martina ITA VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 4 WEGMUELLER Sandra SuUl MURGO Martina ITA
Execution 5 STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE WEGMUELLER Sandra Sul
Execution 6 SIMPSON Lynn GBR STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE
Difficulty 7 GLOVER Janine NZL RYAN Damian AUS
Difficulty 8 RYAN Damian AUS MEYER Claudius GER
Reserve STOEHR Simone GER GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 01.07.2022 01.07.2022
Time : 22:45 22:45




02.07.22, 10:17 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Final

Group 1

1. #48984 RUEFENACHT Sina ﬂ Swiss Gymnastics Federation 2008
2. #53475 PEEVA Radost I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
3. #53662  RADAELLI  Letizia [ W Italian Gymnastics Federation 2009
4. #53447 TODOROVA  Antonia I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
5. #48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana [ Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008
6. #55212 MILLICAN Sophie Jo Sf= British Gymnastics 2009
7. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola B German Gymnastics Federation 2008
8. #47317 GRAHAM Sophie EE British Gymnastics 2008
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7/2/22,1:24 PM
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2. #47317

3. #48660
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==
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|
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Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14 — Results

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Fvent subtitie
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E

6 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 8 2 144
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9.4

9.7

9.7

10.3

10.0

3.6

3.5

9.60

9.00

2.90

2.80

ToF
15.245

14.845

14.120

14.525

13.960

13.890

5.000

4.455

Total
50.245

49.445

49.120

48.625

48.260

46.790

16.100

15.155

Score

50.245

49.445

49.120

48.625

48.260

46.790

16.100

15.155
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02.07.22, 10:16 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Final

Group 1

1. #49330 GUNTHER Flynn Olympia Gymnastic Sports 2008
2. #53078  MESCE Lo [ Gym Vaud 2009
3. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie n TV Grenchen 2008
4. #53513  FLURY Marius [ TV Grenchen 2008
5. #56099 RICHTER Tobias ™ Bavarian Gymnastics Federation 2008
6. #56025 SANER Alex E3 1V Grenchen 2008
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7/2/22, 1:23 PM Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14 — Results
88 51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £ient sutitie
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SI10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. #49330 GUNTHER Flynn 2008 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 4 6 8 2 142 121 9.30 15.670 51.270 51.270
Olympia
Gymnastic
Sports

2. #53078 MESCE Léo nGym 200905 2 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 6 2 143 10.7 9.10 14900 49.000 49.000
Vaud

3. #53512 DE Jamie TV 2008 8 6 8 6 6 8 7 6 6 8 2 129 84 950 13.605 44.405 44.405
PELLEGRIN Grenchen

4. #53513 FLURY Marius [ TV 2008 6 7 8 4 7 8 10 6 6 6 2 130 71 930 13480 42.880 42.880
Grenchen

5. #56025 SANER Alex E3 v 2008 4 5 6 8 8 6 8 6 6 8 3 132 63 970 13210 42410 42410
Grenchen

6. #56099 RICHTER  Tobias N 2008 6 6 8 6 7 10 0 O 117 46 700 9.990 33.290 33.290
Bavarian
Gymnastics
Federation
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
51st Nissen Cup 2022 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

D RS

ST SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - FINALS
P SO
(77 i
[ ] i
ll“ .'ll
““Il""
KXW\
R
‘ Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel GLOVER Janine NZL VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE
Execution 2 STEFANIKOVA Jana CZE GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 3 MOSER Ramona SuUl RYAN Damian AUS
Execution 4 SIMPSON Lynn GBR MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 5 GULIYEV Kamil AZE MURGO Martina ITA
Execution 6 WEGMUELLER Sandra SuUl SIMPSON Lynn GBR
Difficulty 7 RYAN Damian AUS MEYER Claudius GER
Difficulty 8 MEYER Claudius GER GLOVER Janine NZL
Reserve STOEHR Simone GER WEGMUELLER Sandra Sul
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 01.07.2022 01.07.2022
Time : 22:45 22:45




7/2/22, 2:39 PM Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Final

Group 1
1. #50337 COLUzZzZI Silvia I I ltalian Gymnastics Federation 2007
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia B 1 ritatian Gymnastics Federation 2009
2. #48984 RUEFENACHT Sina Swiss Gymnastics Federation 2008
#53451 WIDMER Livia Swiss Gymnastics Federation 2009
3. #53475 PEEVA Radost I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
#53447 TODOROVA  Antonia I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2009
4. #53443 MARINOVA  Denitsa I Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008
#48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana | Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2008
5. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B German Gymnastics Federation 2006
#44546 MOELLER Maya B German Gymnastics Federation 2007
6. #55214  GALLACHER Sarah Z1= British Gymnastics 2006
#46373 MOORHOUSE Gabriella ::/; British Gymnastics 2007

7. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra ™™ German Gymnastics Federation 2009
#47340  VOLSKA Nikola B German Gymnastics Federation 2008
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coreen? YN SERTE: SIS Frosa  graubindensport

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/10


http://192.168.2.200:9001/
http://192.168.2.200:9001/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

7/2/22,2:43 PM

1. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia
#44546 MOELLER Maya

2. #55214 GALLACHER  Sarah
#46373 MOORHOUSE Gabriella

3. #50337 coLuzzi Silvia
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia

4. #53668 MELNICHUK  Alexandra
#47340 VOLSKA Nikola

5. #48984 RUEFENACHT Sina
#53451 WIDMER Livia

6. #53443 MARINOVA  Denitsa
#48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana

7. #53475 PEEVA Radost
#53447 TODOROVA  Antonia
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]
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]
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EX swiss
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Swiss
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|
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|
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2006
2007

2006
2007

2007
2009

2009
2008

2008
2009

2008
2008

2009
2009

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls — Results

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 £vent subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
20 15 25 15 20 25 25 25 20 25

20 20 20 15 20 20 25 15 20 20

1.0 10 25 20 20 20 20 25 25 25

10 20 25 25 20 25 15 15 30 20

1.0 20 20 20 20 25 20 20 20 25

20 25 25 20 20 15 15 10 25

30 20 30 20 25 35
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L E D

HD  Syn

Total Score

1.0 775 103 9.25 17.84 45140 45.140

0.5 8.00 84

1.0 790 9.7

1.0 785 8.2

05 795 64

725 71

440 6.2

9.40 19.26 45.060 45.060

940 1780 44.800 44.800

9.10 1840 43.550 43.550

9.65 18.20 42.200 42.200

840 1592 38670 38.670

5.50 9.48

25.580 25.580
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01.07.22, 14:01 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys

51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Final

Group 1
1. #55694  GEISSMANN Dario [ STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006
#55693  GRAF Janis E3 STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006

2. #43672 MAHSUDOV ~ Magsud Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2007
#43682 ABBASOV Huseyn Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation 2007

3. #44612  RADAELLI Andrea | B Italian Gymnastics Federation 2006
#46088  TONELLI Marco [l B Italian Gymnastics Federation 2007
4. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan [l Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2007
#44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi | Bulgarian Trampoline Federation 2007
5. #46414 HETES Daniel  [m Czech Republic 2006
#45313 MRAZ Matous - Czech Republic 2006
6. #41268 CERVINKA Oliver - Czech Republic 2006
#42097  KUBIK Lukas e Czech Republic 2007
7. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie n TV Grenchen 2008
#53513  FLURY Marius  [EE TV Grenchen 2008
8. #45890 BATTY Brock Gymnastics Australia 2007
#49910  GREGOR Flynn Gymnastics Australia 2006
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7/2/22, 3:06 PM

Arosa

;8  Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Final

1. #44660
#44661

2. #46414
#45313

3. #53512
#53513

4. #55694
#55693

5. #41268
#42097

6. #43672
#43682

7. #45890
#49910

8. #44612
#46088
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Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys — Results
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g 51st Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 16990 Event subtitle
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2.0
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2.0
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2.0

1.5

1.0

2.0
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S3
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2.0
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2.0

2.0
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S4
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3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

S6
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2.0

3.5

2.5

2.5

3.0
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3.0
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3.0
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51st Nissen Cup 2022
Friday 01.07.2022
Version 30.06.2022/15:30h
Competition Hall Warm Up Hall
Time A | B
08:30 Training & General Warm Up Juniors Synchro Boys
09:20 End of Training & Warm Up Juniors
Synchro Boys Synchro Girls
09:30 Group 1 Synchro Girls
10:10 Group 1
10:40 End of Competition
10:40 General Warm Up World Cup Q1
11:45 General Warm Up World Cup Q1 Group 1
12:20 End of Warm Up
Individual Men Q1 Individual Ladies Q1
12:30 Group 1 Group 1 Group 2
13:15 Group 2 Group 2 Group 3
14.00 Group 3 Group 3 Group 4
14:45 Group 4 Group 4
15:30 End of Competition
15:30 General Warm Up World Cup Synchro Qualification Group 1
16:20 End of Warm Up
Synchro Men Synchro Ladies
16:30 Group 1 Group 1 Group 2
17:15 Group 2 Group 2
18:00 End of Competition
18:00 General Warm Up Juniors Boys 15-16 Grp 1
18:40 End of Warm Up Juniors
Individual Boys 15-16 Individual Girls 15-16
18:50 Boys 15-16 Group 1 Boys 15-16 Grp 2
19:35 Boys 15-16 Group 2 Girls 15-16
20:20 Girls 15-16
21:00 End of Competition Juniors
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51st Nissen Cup 2022
Saturday 02.07.2022
Version 30.06.2022/15:30h
Competition Hall Warm Up Hall
Time A | B
08:00 General Warm Up Juniors Boys 13-14
08:50 End of Warm Up Juniors
Individual Boys Individual Girls
09:00 Boys 13-14 Girls 13-14
09:35 Girls 13-14
10:30 End of Competition Juniors
10:30 General Warm Up World Cup Q2 Group 1 Q2
11:10 End of Warm Up
Individual Men Q2 Individual Ladies Q2
11:20 Group 1 Group 1 Group 2 Q2
11:45 Group 2 Group 2
12:10 End of Competition
Finals Junior Competition
Time A | B Warm Up Hall
12:10 Training Finalists Junior Competition Fin Girls 13-14
12:40 End of Training
12:50 Finals Girls 13-14 Fin Boys 13-14
13:10 Finals Boys 13-14 Fin Girls 15-16
13:30 Finals Girls 15-16 Fin Boys 15-16
13:50 Finals Boys 15-16 Fin Syn Juniors
14:10 Warm Up Synchro Finals Fin Syn Girls
14:20 Finals Synchro Girls Fin Syn Boys
14:40 Finals Synchro Boys
15:00 Award Ceremony
Finals World Cup
15:40 Training Finalists Women
16:10 End of Training
16:20 Finals Woman Men
16:40 Finals Men Synchro Finalists
17:00 Warm Up Synchro Finals Synchro Women
17:10 Finals Synchro Women Synchro Men
17:30 Finals Synchro Men
17:50 Award Ceremony
18:20 End of Award Ceremony




